
   

Fri. Nov. 3 
Coronado – Chapin  7:30 PM 
Riverside – Bowie  7:30 PM 
Irvin – Montwood  7:30 PM 
Del Valle – El Paso  7:30 PM 
Austin – Americas  7:30 PM 
Andress – Canutillo  7:30 PM 
Burges – Eastlake  7:30 PM 
Socorro – Jefferson  7:30 PM 
 
Tues. Nov. 7 
El Dorado – Burges  7:30 PM 
Pebble Hills – Andress 7:30 PM 
Austin – Riverside  7:30 PM 
Bowie – Mt. View  7:30 PM 
Eastlake – Chapin  7:30 PM 
El Paso – Fabens  7:30 PM 
Loretto- Irvin  7:30 PM 
Clint – Jefferson  7:30 PM 
 
Thurs. – Sat. Nov. 9-11 
EPISD @Chapin 
Chapin, Franklin, Jefferson, Hanks, Del Valle, 
Parkland, Horizon, Americas, Pebble Hills, 
Fabens, Eastlake, LPI 
 
Loretto Tournament 
Loretto, El Paso, Irvin, Ysleta, Riverside, 
Socorro, Montwood, Clint, Mt. View, Anthony 
Bush Classic (Copperas Cove) 
Bel Air 
 
Tues. Nov. 14 
Mt. View – Austin  7:30 PM 
Jefferson – Americas 6:00 PM● 
San Elizario – El Paso 6:00 PM● 
Irvin – Clint  7:30 PM 
Chapin – El Dorado  7:30 PM 
Franklin – Andress  6:00 PM● 
Socorro – Bowie  7:30 PM 
Burges – Pebble Hills 6:00 PM● 
 
Thurs. – Sat. Nov. 16-18 
YISD @Hanks/Bel Air 
Hanks, Bel Air, San Elizario, Austin, Andress,  
Socorro, El Dorado, Mt. View, Eastwood, 
Fabens, Parkland 
 
Clint ISD @Horizon 
Horizon, El Paso, Bowie, Riverside, Ysleta, 
Canutillo, LPI, Tornillo, Loretto, Anthony 
 
Marble Falls Tournament 
Chapin 
San Antonio Tournament 
Coronado, Irvin 
Polk Key City (Abilene) 
Franklin, Burges 
Baird Tournament (Abilene) 
Jefferson 
 
Tues. Nov. 21 
Jefferson – Franklin 6:00 PM● 
Eastwood- Burges  7:30 PM 
Bowie – Montwood  6:00 PM● 
Chapin – San Elizario 6:00 PM● 
Mt. View – El Paso  7:30 PM 
Anthony – Irvin  7:30 PM 
LPI - Austin  6:00 PM● 
Andress – Coronado 6:00 PM● 
 

Tues. Nov. 28 
Irvin – Mt. View  6:00 PM● 
Burges – Coronado  6:00 PM● 
Socorro – El Paso  7:30 PM 
Chapin – Montwood 7:30 PM 
Andress – El Dorado 6:00 PM 
Pebble Hills – Jefferson 6:00 PM● 
Eastwood – Bowie  7:30 PM 
Loretto – Austin  7:30 PM 
 
Thurs. – Sat. Nov. 30 – Dec. 2 
Canutillo ISD @Canutillo 
Canutillo, Coronado, Burges, I-TEC, Deming, 
Anthony, Clint, LPI, Pebble Hills 
Gadsden ISD @Santa Teresa 
Santa Teresa, El Paso, Ysleta, Chaparral, 
Anthony, Loretto, Fabens, Faith 
Lorena Tournament 
Austin, San Elizario 
Phillip 66 (Katy ISD) 
Andress 
Geronimo Tournament 
Americas 
Levelland Tournament 
Eastlake 
 
Tues. Dec. 5 
*El Paso – Andress  6:00 PM ● 
*Austin – Chapin  7:30 PM 
*Bowie – Burges  7:30 PM 
*Jefferson - Irvin  6:00 PM* 
 
Thurs. – Sat. Dec. 7-9 
McDonald’s Tournament (El Paso) 
Chapin, Eastwood 
Midland Tournament 
El Dorado, Montwood,  
Fredericksburg Tournament 
Bowie 
 
Tues. Dec. 12 
*Austin – Jefferson  7:30 PM 
*Burges – Irvin  7:30 PM 
*Andress – Bowie  7:30 PM 
*Chapin – El Paso  7:30 PM 
Fri. Dec. 15 
*Irvin – Andress  7:30 PM 
*El Paso – Austin  7:30 PM 
*Bowie – Chapin  7:30 PM 
*Jefferson – Burges  7:30 PM 
Tues. Dec. 19 
*Andress – Jefferson 6:00 PM 
*Austin – Burges  6:00 PM 
*El Paso - Bowie  6:00 PM● 
*Chapin – Irvin  6:00 PM 
 
Winter Holidays 
Dec. 21- Jan. 4 
 
Thurs. - Sat. Dec. 28-30 
EPISD @Andress 
Andress, Bowie, Faith, Hanks, San Elizario, 
Horizon, El Dorado, I-TEC 
EPISD @Irvin 
Irvin, Austin, Santa Teresa, Mt. View,  
Del Valle, Chaparral, Loretto, Clint 
Las Cruces 
Coronado, Americas 
Midland Tournament 
Jefferson 
Roswell Tournament 
Franklin, Burges 

 
   

 

Fri. Jan. 5 
*Burges – Andress  7:30 PM 
*Bowie – Austin  7:30 PM 
*Jefferson – Chapin  7:30 PM 
*Irvin – El Paso  7:30 PM 
Tues. Jan. 9 
*Austin – Andress  6:00 PM 
*Bowie – Irvin  6:00 PM 
*Chapin – Burges  6:00 PM 
*El Paso – Jefferson  6:00 PM 
 
Fri. Jan. 12 
*Andress – Chapin  7:30 PM 
*Irvin – Austin  7:30 PM 
*Jefferson – Bowie  7:30 PM 
*Burges – El Paso  7:30 PM 
 
Tues. Jan. 16 
*Andress – El Paso   6:00 PM 
*Chapin – Austin  6:00 PM 
*Burges – Bowie  6:00 PM 
*Irvin - Jefferson  6:00 PM 
 
Fri. Jan. 19 
*Bowie – Andress  7:30 PM 
*Jefferson – Austin  7:30 PM 
*Irvin – Burges  7:30 PM 
*El Paso – Chapin  7:30 PM 
 
Tues. Jan. 23 
*Andress – Irvin  6:00 PM 
*Austin – El Paso  6:00 PM 
*Chapin – Bowie  600 PM 
*Burges – Jefferson  6:00 PM 
 
Fri. Jan. 26 
*Jefferson – Andress 7:30 PM 
*Burges – Austin  7:30 PM 
*Bowie – El Paso  7:30 PM 
*Irvin – Chapin  7:30 PM 
 
Tues. Jan. 30 
*Andress – Burges  6:00 PM 
*Austin – Bowie  6:00 PM 
*Chapin – Jefferson  6:00 PM 
*El Paso – Irvin  6:00 PM 
 
Fri. Feb. 2 
*Andress – Austin  7:30 PM 
*Irvin – Bowie  7:30 PM 
*Burges – Chapin  7:30 PM 
*Jefferson – El Paso  7:30 PM 
 
Tues. Feb. 6 
*Chapin – Andress  6:00 PM 
*Austin – Irvin  6:00 PM 
*Bowie – Jefferson  6:00 PM 
*El Paso – Burges  6:00 PM 

 
 
Sat. Feb. 10 
District Certification 
 
*District Game 
Home team underlined   
Game time as indicated 

•Denotes six games at site 

 
Maria Kennedy 

Athletic Director 
Revised:  December 18, 2017 
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